specified time will not be considered and Executive Officer will not be liable or responsible for 

any postal delays. 

15.7           A tender once submitted shall not be permitted to be altered or amended. 

17 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

17.1         Each Tender must be accompanied by a deposit of Rs. 5,12,000/- (Rupees Five  
Lakh twelve  thousand Only) as Earnest Money Deposit by a demand draft / Banker’s 

Cheque drawn in favour of “Arulmigu  Alavandhar Nayakar Charity at Mamallapurm,” 

payable at Mamallapurm. 

16.2             The E.M.D will also be accepted in  Small Savings / Scripts and National Savings